
Portland Adventist Elementary School 
3990 NW 1st St Gresham, Oregon 97030 

 
Panther Pride  

 
 

Date  Opponent  Location Girls Boys 

Thur, Jan. 4 Cornerstone Home  4:00 5:20 

Mon, Jan. 8 
(Boys) 

Columbia Chr. 413 Ne 91st Portland, OR 97220 ---- 3:45 

Mon,Jan.8 
(Girls) 

Columbia Chr. Cornerstone Church 2505 Ne 102nd Ave Portland 4:00 ----- 

Thur, Jan.11 City Chr. Home  4:00 5:20 

Thur, Jan. 18 
(Boys) 

Trinity Lutheran Home  ------ 4:00 

Thur, Jan.18 
(Girls) 

City Christian  9200 Ne Fremont Street  4:00 ---- 

Mon, Jan. 22 Rivergate  1505 Rivergate School Rd. Gladstone, OR 97027 4:00 5:20 

Tue, Jan. 23 Country Chr. 16975 S Hwy 211 Molalla, OR 97038 4:00 5:20 

Thur, Jan. 25 Portland Waldorf Home  4:00 5:20 

Mon, Jan. 29 Hoodview  Home  4:00 ----- 

Thur, Feb. 1 Open Door 27710 Se Strebin Rd Troutdale, OR 97060 4:00 5:20 

Mon, Feb. 5 North Clackamas Home  ----- 4:00 

     

Thur, Feb. 8 Meadow Glade 18717 Ne 109th Ave.  
Battleground, WA 98604 

5:00 6:25 

Mon, Feb. 12 Mayer Chr. Home  ---- 4:00 

     

Thur, Feb. 15  Good Shepherd 28986 Se Haley Rd.  
Boring, OR 97009 

---- 4:00 

Mon, Feb. 19 Grace Lutheran Home  4:00 5:20 

     

Thur, Feb. 22 Round 1 of 
Playoffs 

#4 at #1, #3 at #2 
#8 at #5, #7 at #6 

TBD TBD 

     

Mon, Feb. 26 Championship Winners at high seed TBD TBD 

 Consolation Winners at high seed TBD TBD 

     

     

 

*Schedule may change  

*February 5th,12th, and 15th are open dates that we are working to fill to play 14 games for the girls. 

*Boys are scheduled league max 14  *Girls are scheduled 12 currently 


